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Name

Altorfer Joel

Vich Viviane
Werner Michael
Tappolet Jeannine
Kipfer Luca
Germann Lukas
Breu Quirin
Gaus Tim

Weber Lorenz
Fuchs Phil

Pfund Simon
Werner Simon
Kdlling Andrin
Brithimann Fabio
Price Garet
Schépper Lorenzo
Spiess Stefan
Kowahl Jessie
Meier Robin
Schmidl Marvin
Graf Nicola
Bader Sven
Ochsner Nadja
Polvere Noah
Juchli Alessandra
Furst Salome
Trutmann Brian
Baumann Yanik
Hug Jan
Moderlak Niklaus
Baumann Nico
Kliegel Karl
Brithimann Nick
Werner Beat
Schottli Levin
Schitz Nando
Wanner Pascal
Santoro Loredano
Trutmann Adrian
Tappolet Carole
Keller Roman
Meier Nico
Kessler Nico
Ludecke Justin
Wanner Manuel
Wirsten Nadine
Hurschler Maik
Gasser Tom
Reichle Jibuine
Schwyn Jens
Schwarzer Janik
Mdller Sven
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Kat Verein

Ramsen SV

Thayngen FSG
Merishausen SV
Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
Beringen SG

Merishausen SV
Trasadingen SV
Dorflingen SG
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Neuhausen aRhf. STS
Merishausen SV
Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
Merishausen SV
Beggingen SV
Merishausen SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Dorflingen SG

Thayngen FSG

Thayngen FSG

Oberhallau SV

Hallau Schitzen
Trasadingen SV

Thayngen FSG

Beringen SG

Géachlingen SV
Trasadingen SV
Oberhallau SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Hallau Schitzen
Thayngen FSG

Thayngen FSG
Merishausen SV
Beggingen SV
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Neunkirch SV

Oberhallau SV

Ramsen SV

Trasadingen SV
Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
Thayngen FSG
Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
Trasadingen SV
Hemmental SV

Thayngen FSG

Rudlingen SV

Beringen SG

Géachlingen SV
Merishausen SV

Beringen SG

Neunkirch SV

Neunkirch SV
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53 57 Koll Yannick 2000 J Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
57 Winzeler Pierrick 2000 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
57 Senn Pascal 2000 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
56 57 Wdrsten Adrian 1999 J Rudlingen SV
57 57 Jimenez Josias 1998 J Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen
58 56 Gasser David 2006 JJ Oberhallau SV
59 56 Zweifel Niklas 2005 JJ Beggingen SV
60 56 Zollinger Kevin 2003 JJ Oberhallau SV
61 56 Baumann Andri 2002 JJ Oberhallau SV
56 Wanner Daniel 2002 JJ Beggingen SV
56 Genter Cosimo 2002 JJ Neunkirch SV
64 56 Faccani Luiz 2001 J Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
65 56 Vogelsanger Marc 1999 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
66 56 Vogtle Marco 1998 J Lohn SH SG
56 Killing Remo 1998 J Trasadingen SV
68 55 Keller Adrian 2004 JJ Thayngen FSG
55 Casutt Linus 2004 JJ Beggingen SV
70 55 Schaad Benjamin 2001 J Trasadingen SV
55 Furrer Sabrina 2001 J Beringen SG
72 55 Anstutz Patrick 1999 J Hallau Schitzen
55 Ryser Sven 1999 J Gachlingen SV
74 55 Mockli Simon 1998 J Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen
75 54  Kibler Quirin 2006 JJ Siblingen SG
76 54 von Lepel Louise 2002 JJ Ramsen SV
77 54 Imhof Elia 2001 J Trasadingen SV
78 54 Michel Patrice 2000 J Beringen SG
79 54 Zangger Roman 1999 J Trasadingen SV
54  Price Dylan 1999 J Beggingen SV
81 53 Kiilling Matti 2005 JJ Thayngen FSG
82 53 Wotschel Xander 2003 JJ Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
83 53 Tauxe Thierry 2002 JJ Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
84 53 Zangger Andreas 2000 J Trasadingen SV
85 53 Mockli Lea 1999 J Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen
86 53 Pfund Simon 1998 J Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
87 52 Randegger Andri 2003 JJ Beringen SG
88 52 Uehlinger Jane 2001 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
89 52 Neidhart Mathias 2000 J Ramsen SV
90 52 Tappolet Laurent 1999 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
52 Tschannen Jani 1999 J Beringen SG
92 52 Vogelsanger Mattia 1998 J Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
93 51 Parlett Sascha 2003 JJ Wilchingen Osterfingen SV
94 51 Weber Joel 2002 JJ Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
95 51 Held Nadja 2001 J Beringen SG
96 51 Baéchtold Christian 1999 J Gachlingen SV
51 Erne Noah 1999 J Trasadingen SV
98 51 Steinemann Matthias 1998 J Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
99 50 Garfo Miguel Angelo 2006 JJ Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
100 50 ReyJon 2004 JJ Rudlingen SV
101 50 Rammeya Selvananthaguru 2002 JJ Ramsen SV
102 50 Zweifel Robin 2001 J Beggingen SV
103 50 Fehr Dominic 1998 J Rudlingen SV
104 49 Huber Josch 2006 JJ Dorflingen SG
105 49 Leibacher Sandrine 2003 JJ Ramsen SV
106 49 Tauxe Laurent 2000 J Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
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Schwyn Alessia
Lasser Ben
Neukom Kimi
Zangger Patrick
Streif Florin
Vogtle Patrick
Suermann Lars
Meyer Tobias
Graf Dominik
Genter Enrico
Kleibusch Anna-Lena
Meier Christof
Meier Jeremy
Crucius Jannik
Suter Martin
Hauser Jan
Mdller Colin
Zangger Dominik
Weber Jason
Lelic Andrej
Herrmann Romeo
Sauter Selina
von Engeln Luna Luise
Liechti Robin
Rihli Kevin
Hauser Ramona
Mayer Florian
Hauser Viktor
Sulejmani Betim
Sanches Munoz Alvero
Weber Micha
Gemperle Jonas
Bader Joel
Arpagaus Flavio
Neidhart Shanice
Peter Jessica
Fehr Jonathan
Kirchhofer Justin
Frei Julian
Scharer Emanuel
Waldmeier Lars
Winzeler Dominik
Imhof Max

Gessl Nico

Ehrat Phillipp
Hermann Julian
Ludwig Julia

Trasadingen SV
Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen
Neunkirch SV

Trasadingen SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Lohn SH SG

Bargen SV

Hemmental SV

Oberhallau SV

Neunkirch SV

Ramsen SV

Siblingen SG

Siblingen SG
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Merishausen SV
Trasadingen SV

Thayngen FSG

Trasadingen SV
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen
Beringen SG

Merishausen SV

Dorflingen SG

Beringen SG

Ramsen SV

Trasadingen SV

Thayngen FSG
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Ramsen SV
Altdorf-Opfertshofen SG
Siblingen SG

Ramsen SV

Hallau Schitzen

Hallau Schitzen

Ramsen SV

Ramsen SV

Rudlingen SV

Géachlingen SV
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Trasadingen SV
Trasadingen SV

Thayngen FSG

Trasadingen SV

Lohn SH SG

Lohn SH SG

Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen

EFS 2018
1999 J
1998 J
2006 JJ
2005 JJ
2004 JJ
2000 J
2000 J
1998 J
2005 JJ
2005 JJ
2004 JJ
2000 J
2007 JJ
2005 JJ
2004 JJ
2003 JJ
2003 JJ
2002 JJ
2005 JJ
2002 JJ
2000 J
1999 J
2005 JJ
2003 JJ
2005 JJ
2005 JJ
2005 JJ
2005 JJ
1999 J
2006 JJ
2004 JJ
2003 JJ
1999 J
2006 JJ
2006 JJ
2002 JJ
2000 J
2003 JJ
2005 JJ
2004 JJ
2005 JJ
2000 J
2006 JJ
2006 JJ
2003 JJ
2006 JJ
2005 JJ

Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
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